-

Affivabit or étattment uf@mmal Aggessment wutk
(PROOF OF LABOR)

ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 138379

,;’ The undersngned hereby certifies LENIEET) thatﬁ-‘, they ) (have) expended more than
a2 _ dollars for labor and improvements, as the annual assessment work for
the year ending September 1, 19.2/_., on the (list claim names here)

Lat 0 Leims Lof - Lo3 Bl Nore I81709 = 2622 42

4 ¥/

Mo ~LFo  Mim Nee 4732 —AU Dsa 1l

lode {plmmr) mining claim(s) in Sechon_if_ TownslupM Range.u&f, in the
e Do trn ining District, m_&e.-zd__County, Nevada,

owned by y
for the purpose of holding said claim(s).

The c;lalm map showing said claim(s) is filed as Document No.—_ in the

County records.
Said labor was performed or iniprovementa made by (name and address) M—.&ﬂ@t«j f

between the dates Ofﬁy /’- /,7 9,/ and _ﬁg t ‘ zl:aa M ?7Z . and.lconsisted of [

Sres o:,é wte K S N Sec X4 &Eﬁ_ '

(Describe work done, and claim or part of claim affected) -

Dated this__ ,éé"'ﬁ' ___day of 2 192 /..

Corp.
(Name of subscriber)

) &~ —47#

(Witness)

(Witné:ss)

Subscribed and sworn to before me thlB

[/ ~RECORDER'SSTAMP

Notary Fublic - State of Nevada
Elko County, Nevada
My appointment expires Aug. 8, 1894

Note 1: This Affidavit or Statement of Annual
Asscssment work must be filed within 60 days
after the performance of labor or making of
improvements.

Note 2: “Each locator shall file two copies of a
ma& prepared in accordance with NRS 517.030

the county recorder in which the claim is
located not later than September 1, 1972.”” NRS
517.230, Subsection 3.
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EXHIBIT A

SECTION24IsinT33N RS0E Carlln Mining District, Eureka County, Nevada. The Claim names are PAT

101-130, which were staked by Bulllon Monarch in 1981, Clalms 101-109 were restaked In 1983,

The Nevada Mining Claim BLM numbars are as foIIOWS.

Claim uame
- PAT 101
102
130
- 104
105
106
4 107
108
109
- 110
1111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
© 122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Paﬁe 10

Claim

“NMC
NMC

NMC:

NMC
NMC
- NMC

NMC
NMC'

NMC

NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
- 'NMC
"NMC
NMC
NMC

281709
281710
281711
281712
281713
281714
281715
281716
281717

211732
211733
211734
211735
211736
211737
211738
214739
211740
211741
211742
211743
211744
211745
211746
211747
211748
211749
211750
211751
211752
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