Affidavit or Statement of Annual Assessment Work (PROOF OF LABOR) on unpatented mining claim

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 138379	
The undersigned hereby certifies that they that they they that they they that they they that they they they they they they they the	:
	:
PA+ C/Aims 10/-109 Blm None 281709-281717 11 110-130 Blm None 211732-211752	
11 110 -130 Blm NAC 211732 -211752	* \$;
lode (plane) mining claim(s) in Section 24, Township 33 N, Range 50 E, in the Mining District, in Europe County, Nevada, owned by Bullion Monneth Abox 212 Elko Nevada 8980, for the purpose of holding said claim(s).	
The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed as Document Noin the	1
Said labor was performed or improvements made by (name and address) Wilson Engineer	14
Boulder Colorado	
between the dates of MAY 1, 1991 and August 30, 1991, and consisted of MAGPing, Sampling, Property Evaluation	.
mapping, Sampling, Property Evaluation	
Locating drill sites for future development	upa,r
Locating drill sites for future development. Atea of work was in Sec 24 EAST &	-
(Describe work done, and claim or part of claim affected)	-
Dated this	
(Name of subscriber)	-
by Din FRAzier-Agent	<u>-</u>
(Witness)	-
	_
(Witness)	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	
This process to be some time nothing	
Notary Public - State of Nevada Elko County, Nevada	
_ \000000000000000000000000000	
Note 1: This Affidavit or Statement of Annual Assessment work must be filed within 60 days	
after the performance of labor or making of improvements.	
Note 2: "Each locator shall file two copies of a man prepared in accordance with NRS 517.030	
with the county recorder in which the claim is located not later than September 1, 1972." NRS 517.230, Subsection 3.	

EXHIBIT A

SECTION 24 is in T 33 N R 50 E Carlin Mining District, Eureka County, Nevada. The Claim names are PAT 101-130, which were staked by Bullion Monarch in 1981. Claims 101-109 were restaked in 1983.

The Nevada Mining Claim BLM numbers are as follows:

	6 1 L					
Claim Name			Clalm #			
PAT	101				NMC	281709
	102				NMC	281710
The second secon	130				NMC	281711
	104				NMC	281712
	105		4. 1.		NMC	281713
	106		1 1	*	NMC	281714
1	107				NMC	281715
	108				NMC.	281716
	109				NMC	281717
					-	
+ +	110			1.0	NMC	211732
	111				NMC	211733
	112				NMC	211734
	113				NMC_	211735
	114		-		NMC	211736
	115			/	NMC	211737
	116	.*			NMC	211738
•	117		1		NMC	211739
	118			/ /	NMC	211740
	119		•		NMC	211741
	120	,			NMC	211742
	121				NMC	211743
	122	_	•	3	NMC	211744
	123		· ·	•	NMC	211745
•	124	And the second		The same of the sa	NMC	211746
	125			The same of	NMC	211747
	126	-	The state of the s		NMC	211748
/	127		• *	The same of	NMC	211749
/	128		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		NMC	211750
	129				NMC	211751
	130				NMC	211752
				• .	. 1	1 1

BOOK 227 PAGE 5/8
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REGINEST OF
Backlin Manarch.
91 OCT 29 P12:16

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER 50 FILE NO. FEE \$ 52

BBBK227 PAGE5 19

Page 10